

12
22.04.2021
rrc

WPA 4740 of 2014
with
IA No. CAN 1/2014 (Old No. CAN 8269/2014)
with
IA No. CAN 4/2015 (Old No. CAN 4362/2015)
with
IA No. CAN 9/2020

Ms. Tanusree Das

.....For the petitioner

Hearing of this matter stands adjourned till 7th June,
2021.

(Ravi Krishan Kapur, J.)